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Product Card 08850058002400
https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/tom-yum-paste-24x454g-box-08850058002400

Tom Yum paste 24x4549/box
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Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

803063
08850058002400
jar

Thailand
Pantainorasingh
1095

1205 kJ (290 kcal)
16.4¢g

3.3¢g

2249

35¢g

l4g

2749

SOYbean oil, lemongrass, chili (12%,) salt, onion, galangal, sugar, garlic, FISH sauce (ANCHOVY extract, salt,
sugar), acidity regulator (E330), kaffir lime leaves, flavour enhancer (E621), fish flavour, colour (E160c)

Allergen

Contains: Fish and their derivatives in the product,, Soybeans and its derivatives
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